
 
  

Great Northside Camelot 4BD/2BA Mead Schools 
1222 E Winchester Ave , Spokane WA 99218

MLS:201710666 PRICE:$199,000.00

Bedrooms: 4 Subdivision: Camelot
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 1973
Lot Size: 10802 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 1958

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central A/C Central heat Fireplace
Family room Living room Breakfast nook
Dishwasher Refrigerator Stove/Oven
Microwave Basement Washer
Dryer Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio
Yard Swimming pool Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

OTHER FEATURES:
Auto Sprinkler System Private Backyard Large over-sized corner 

lot

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
Camelot home! Mead schools! Walk down to Camelot Park. Open floor plan, 4 
beds, 2 baths, 2 fireplaces, slider to large deck, and wonderful fenced 
backyard ready for summer BBQs! Pella windows, gas heat/AC. Finished 
basement with laundry room and family room with fireplace. Appliances stay! 
Large fenced corner lot w/sprinkler system. Pool & Hot-tub!
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